DEBIX SOM A
In
du
st
ri
al
 C

DEBIX SOM A
DEBIX SOM A i.MX 8M Plus Core Board
Ordering Codes:
Certificates:
Product Version:
DEBIX SOM A standard version, see the table below for details.
NPU VPU HiFi 4
1 1
ISP
1 1
Version
DEBIX SOM A Standard
N/A N/ADEBIX SOM A Lite N/A N/A
CPU
NXP i.MX 8M Plus
NXP i.MX 8M Plus Quad Lite
RAM LPDDR4 eMMC Storage PN (-20℃~70℃) PN (-40℃~85℃)
SOM A SOM A Lite SOM A SOM A Lite
1GB DDR
8GB SOM A-D1E8 SOM A Lite-D1E8 SOM A-I-D1E8 SOM A Lite-I-D1E8
16GB SOM A-D1E16 SOM A Lite-D1E16 SOM A-I-D1E16 SOM A Lite-I-D1E16
32GB SOM A-D1E32 SOM A Lite-D1E32 SOM A-I-D1E32 SOM A Lite-I-D1E32
64GB SOM A-D1E64 SOM A Lite-D1E64 SOM A-I-D1E64 SOM A Lite-I-D1E64
2GB DDR
8GB SOM A-D2E8 SOM A Lite-D2E8 SOM A-I-D2E8 SOM A Lite-I-D2E8
16GB SOM A-D2E16 SOM A Lite-D2E16 SOM A-I-D2E16 SOM A Lite-I-D2E16
32GB SOM A-D2E32 SOM A Lite-D2E32 SOM A-I-D2E32 SOM A Lite-I-D2E32
64GB SOM A-D2E64 SOM A Lite-D2E64 SOM A-I-D2E64 SOM A Lite-I-D2E64
4GB DDR
8GB SOM A-D4E8 SOM A Lite-D4E8 SOM A-I-D4E8 SOM A Lite-I-D4E8
16GB SOM A-D4E16 SOM A Lite-D4E16 SOM A-I-D4E16 SOM A Lite-I-D4E16
32GB SOM A-D4E32 SOM A Lite-D4E32 SOM A-I-D4E32 SOM A Lite-I-D4E32
64GB SOM A-D4E64 SOM A Lite-D4E64 SOM A-I-D4E64 SOM A Lite-I-D4E64
8GB DDR
8GB SOM A-D8E8 SOM A Lite-D8E8
16GB SOM A-D8E16 SOM A Lite-D8E16
32GB SOM A-D8E32 SOM A Lite-D8E32
64GB SOM A-D8E64 SOM A Lite-D8E64
DEBIX SOM A
DEBIX SOM A i.MX 8M Plus Core Board
Compatible with DEBIX's Accessories:
Product Model